
#4 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 50.00 Edward Watkins 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GILLIAM, Lawrence Michigan Accelerators $$ 49.11 1(1)

2 HAYWARD, donovan Unattached 50.11 1(2)

3 VANOVER, nolan Unattached 51.75 1(3)

4 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Green St33le 52.11 1(4)

5 ROBINS, Noah Unattached 53.43 1(5)

6 MCKEE, Kyle Unattached 53.45 2(1)

7 WATKINS, matthew Unattached 53.76 3(1)

8 SCHEFKA, benjamin Unattached 53.84 2(2)

9 CLEMONS, grant Unattached 54.06 2(3)

10 FARRELL, Julian Unattached 54.24 2(4)

11 ANDERSON, Bo Unattached 54.26 3(2)

12 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 54.79 1(6)

13 PETERSON, tim Unattached 55.50 3(3)

14 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 56.36 2(5)

15 LIHNST, Espen Unattached 56.42 4(1)

16 SPRUCE, nicolas Unattached 56.82 4(2)

17 BOLLMAN, logan Unattached 58.36 3(4)

18 WOMACK, Jaydes Unattached 1:00.82 4(3)

19 GRZESKOWINK, cooper Unattached 1:05.58 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 GILLIAM, Lawrence Michigan Accelerators $$ 49.11

2 HAYWARD, donovan Unattached 50.11

3 VANOVER, nolan Unattached 51.75

4 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah Green St33le 52.11

5 ROBINS, Noah Unattached 53.43

6 SMITH, Dresean Unattached 54.79

Section 2 of 4

1 MCKEE, Kyle Unattached 53.45

2 SCHEFKA, benjamin Unattached 53.84

3 CLEMONS, grant Unattached 54.06

4 FARRELL, Julian Unattached 54.24

5 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 56.36

Section 3 of 4

1 WATKINS, matthew Unattached 53.76

2 ANDERSON, Bo Unattached 54.26

3 PETERSON, tim Unattached 55.50

4 BOLLMAN, logan Unattached 58.36

Section 4 of 4

1 LIHNST, Espen Unattached 56.42

2 SPRUCE, nicolas Unattached 56.82

3 WOMACK, Jaydes Unattached 1:00.82

4 GRZESKOWINK, cooper Unattached 1:05.58
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#6 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 EARL, Preston Unattached 1:58.97 1(1)

2 BAUER, Qunton Unattached 2:02.39 1(2)

3 DOUCET, Phalyn Unattached 2:02.71 1(3)

4 HOMSINGER, brayden Unattached 2:03.17 1(4)

5 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 2:03.64 1(5)

6 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 2:03.85 1(6)

7 SHAFLEY, andrew Unattached 2:04.48 1(7)

8 SHAW, Alec Unattached 2:04.76 2(1)

9 BOST, kaleb Unattached 2:04.78 1(8)

10 GRADDICK, Josiah Unattached 2:04.83 1(9)

11 SHARIF, Darius Unattached 2:06.83 1(10)

12 PETERSON, sam Unattached 2:07.78 1(11)

13 WADE, bryson Unattached 2:10.61 2(2)

15 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 2:11.84 2(3)

16 MERTENS, Nathan LABTC 2:13.18 2(4)

17 WOODSON, jacob Unattached 2:13.65 2(5)

18 PAGE, Jayden Unattached 2:13.97 3(1)

19 NEWLAND, Jacob LABTC 2:14.19 2(6)

20 FOSTER, grahm Unattached 2:15.03 2(7)

21 GORMER, josh Unattached 2:15.23 2(8)

22 WALL, Danny Unattached 2:15.46 2(9)

23 WINDHAN, Hunter Unattached 2:15.57 2(10)

24 ELDER, Liam Unattached 2:15.79 3(2)

25 TRUDEAU, Gabe Unattached 2:16.41 3(3)

26 PARKER, Ty Unattached 2:16.46 2(11)

27 GEORGE, Fred Unattached 2:16.95 2(12)

28 BENAEIEES, gabriel Unattached 2:17.83 3(4)

29 FERGUSON, david Unattached 2:19.88 3(5)

30 CABRERA, bruno Unattached 2:20.65 3(6)

31 NEWCOMBE, evan Unattached 2:22.15 3(7)

32 MERCIER, Andrew Unattached 2:23.18 3(8)

33 CABRERA, Nickolas Unattached 2:23.71 3(9)

34 ALEXANDER, Jacob Unattached 2:24.59 3(10)

35 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 2:28.31 3(11)

36 SCHEFKA, benjamin Unattached 2:30.15 3(12)

37 PITCHER, shane Unattached 2:35.82 3(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 EARL, Preston Unattached 1:58.97

2 BAUER, Qunton Unattached 2:02.39

3 DOUCET, Phalyn Unattached 2:02.71

4 HOMSINGER, brayden Unattached 2:03.17

5 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 2:03.64
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 2:03.85

7 SHAFLEY, andrew Unattached 2:04.48

8 BOST, kaleb Unattached 2:04.78

9 GRADDICK, Josiah Unattached 2:04.83

10 SHARIF, Darius Unattached 2:06.83

11 PETERSON, sam Unattached 2:07.78

Section 2 of 3

1 SHAW, Alec Unattached 2:04.76

2 WADE, bryson Unattached 2:10.61

3 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 2:11.84

4 MERTENS, Nathan LABTC 2:13.18

5 WOODSON, jacob Unattached 2:13.65

6 NEWLAND, Jacob LABTC 2:14.19

7 FOSTER, grahm Unattached 2:15.03

8 GORMER, josh Unattached 2:15.23

9 WALL, Danny Unattached 2:15.46

10 WINDHAN, Hunter Unattached 2:15.57

11 PARKER, Ty Unattached 2:16.46

12 GEORGE, Fred Unattached 2:16.95

Section 3 of 3

1 PAGE, Jayden Unattached 2:13.97

2 ELDER, Liam Unattached 2:15.79

3 TRUDEAU, Gabe Unattached 2:16.41

4 BENAEIEES, gabriel Unattached 2:17.83

5 FERGUSON, david Unattached 2:19.88

6 CABRERA, bruno Unattached 2:20.65

7 NEWCOMBE, evan Unattached 2:22.15

8 MERCIER, Andrew Unattached 2:23.18

9 CABRERA, Nickolas Unattached 2:23.71

10 ALEXANDER, Jacob Unattached 2:24.59

11 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 2:28.31

12 SCHEFKA, benjamin Unattached 2:30.15

13 PITCHER, shane Unattached 2:35.82

#2 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:25.40 Owen Johnson A2 Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUGH, riley Unattached $$ 4:24.45 1(1)

2 JONES, Hunter Unattached 4:32.95 1(2)

3 SOULE, bryce Unattached 4:34.06 1(3)

4 PETERSON, sam Unattached 4:34.31 1(4)

5 SULLIVAN, Dominic Unattached 4:36.45 1(5)

6 SHAW, Alec Unattached 4:36.74 2(1)

7 GILBERT, joseph Unattached 4:37.37 2(2)

8 COPPER, Camerie Unattached 4:37.85 2(3)

9 BOST, kaleb Unattached 4:39.52 1(6)

10 LIHNST, Espen Unattached 4:39.71 1(7)
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 WALL, Danny Unattached 4:41.93 1(8)

12 BERRYHILL, Emmett Spirit of Pre 4:42.41 1(9)

13 SMITH, aiden Unattached 4:42.77 1(10)

14 ELDER, Liam Unattached 4:43.47 3(1)

15 LOPARO, stephen Unattached 4:43.64 3(2)

16 BARKER, ethan Unattached 4:43.67 2(4)

17 GONZALEZ, andrew Unattached 4:44.59 2(5)

18 PAGE, Jayden Unattached 4:46.02 2(6)

19 WINTER, Garrett Unattached 4:48.05 3(3)

20 FOSTER, grahm Unattached 4:49.10 2(7)

21 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 4:49.18 2(8)

22 LEWIS, kevin Unattached 4:49.29 4(1)

23 RATLILFF, Jordan LABTC 4:49.49 4(2)

24 MCKEE, Kyle Unattached 4:50.11 2(9)

25 WOODSON, jacob Unattached 4:50.22 2(10)

26 HIDIE, kaleb Unattached 4:50.42 2(11)

27 WHALEN, Kilian Unattached 4:51.57 4(3)

28 PETTY, braylon Unattached 4:51.71 3(4)

29 MAZZUCHI, zach Unattached 4:51.84 1(11)

30 HEATH, Tyler Unattached 4:52.00 3(5)

31 LAGRO, parker Unattached 4:53.01 2(12)

32 KANGAS, Scott Unattached 4:53.56 3(6)

33 TRUDEAU, Gabe Unattached 4:54.68 4(4)

34 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon LABTC 4:55.12 4(5)

35 BERRYHILLL, Stewart Spirit of Pre 5:01.30 3(7)

36 NEWCOMBE, evan Unattached 5:02.09 3(8)

37 DELL, Jackson Unattached 5:02.61 4(6)

38 GORMER, josh Unattached 5:02.70 3(9)

39 NEWLAND, Jacob LABTC 5:04.70 4(7)

40 CABRERA, Nickolas Unattached 5:05.10 4(8)

41 BENAEIEES, gabriel Unattached 5:05.70 3(10)

42 YOUNGWOOD, Anthony Unattached 5:07.93 3(11)

43 MERCIER, Andrew Unattached 5:12.28 4(9)

44 REDMOND, Nick Unattached 5:17.72 5(1)

45 WELCH, reese Unattached 5:17.91 4(10)

46 CARLISLE, matthew Unattached 5:17.93 5(2)

47 ALEXANDER, Jacob Unattached 5:21.74 5(3)

48 KALNINS, viktors Unattached 5:23.76 5(4)

49 IMAURRI, Rodney Unattached 5:25.01 5(5)

50 PITCHER, shane Unattached 5:25.02 5(6)

51 GRZESKOWINK, cooper Unattached 5:25.33 4(11)

52 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 5:35.36 5(7)

53 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LABTC 6:11.28 5(8)
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 HOUGH, riley Unattached $$ 4:24.45

2 JONES, Hunter Unattached 4:32.95

3 SOULE, bryce Unattached 4:34.06

4 PETERSON, sam Unattached 4:34.31

5 SULLIVAN, Dominic Unattached 4:36.45

6 BOST, kaleb Unattached 4:39.52

7 LIHNST, Espen Unattached 4:39.71

8 WALL, Danny Unattached 4:41.93

9 BERRYHILL, Emmett Spirit of Pre 4:42.41

10 SMITH, aiden Unattached 4:42.77

11 MAZZUCHI, zach Unattached 4:51.84

Section 2 of 5

1 SHAW, Alec Unattached 4:36.74

2 GILBERT, joseph Unattached 4:37.37

3 COPPER, Camerie Unattached 4:37.85

4 BARKER, ethan Unattached 4:43.67

5 GONZALEZ, andrew Unattached 4:44.59

6 PAGE, Jayden Unattached 4:46.02

7 FOSTER, grahm Unattached 4:49.10

8 BRUNNER, tyler Unattached 4:49.18

9 MCKEE, Kyle Unattached 4:50.11

10 WOODSON, jacob Unattached 4:50.22

11 HIDIE, kaleb Unattached 4:50.42

12 LAGRO, parker Unattached 4:53.01

Section 3 of 5

1 ELDER, Liam Unattached 4:43.47

2 LOPARO, stephen Unattached 4:43.64

3 WINTER, Garrett Unattached 4:48.05

4 PETTY, braylon Unattached 4:51.71

5 HEATH, Tyler Unattached 4:52.00

6 KANGAS, Scott Unattached 4:53.56

7 BERRYHILLL, Stewart Spirit of Pre 5:01.30

8 NEWCOMBE, evan Unattached 5:02.09

9 GORMER, josh Unattached 5:02.70

10 BENAEIEES, gabriel Unattached 5:05.70

11 YOUNGWOOD, Anthony Unattached 5:07.93

Section 4 of 5

1 LEWIS, kevin Unattached 4:49.29

2 RATLILFF, Jordan LABTC 4:49.49

3 WHALEN, Kilian Unattached 4:51.57

4 TRUDEAU, Gabe Unattached 4:54.68

5 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon LABTC 4:55.12

6 DELL, Jackson Unattached 5:02.61

7 NEWLAND, Jacob LABTC 5:04.70

8 CABRERA, Nickolas Unattached 5:05.10
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 MERCIER, Andrew Unattached 5:12.28

10 WELCH, reese Unattached 5:17.91

11 GRZESKOWINK, cooper Unattached 5:25.33

Section 5 of 5

1 REDMOND, Nick Unattached 5:17.72

2 CARLISLE, matthew Unattached 5:17.93

3 ALEXANDER, Jacob Unattached 5:21.74

4 KALNINS, viktors Unattached 5:23.76

5 IMAURRI, Rodney Unattached 5:25.01

6 PITCHER, shane Unattached 5:25.02

7 RUCAREAN, Ethan Unattached 5:35.36

8 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LABTC 6:11.28

#8 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JONES, Hunter Unattached 9:27.98 1(1)

2 HOUGH, riley Unattached 9:29.14 1(2)

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 9:40.33 1(3)

4 CLAYSON, ben Unattached 9:46.29 1(4)

5 THOMAS, William Unattached 9:49.55 1(5)

6 SOULE, bryce Unattached 9:50.16 1(6)

7 LEITNER, ethan Unattached 9:57.08 1(7)

8 SMITH, aiden Unattached 10:00.45 1(8)

9 LOPARO, stephen Unattached 10:08.78 2(1)

10 WINTER, Garrett Unattached 10:14.44 2(2)

11 WHALEN, Kilian Unattached 10:14.87 2(3)

12 FITZPATRICK, Jack Unattached 10:16.75 1(9)

13 GONZALEZ, andrew Unattached 10:21.44 2(4)

14 PETTY, braylon Unattached 10:27.30 2(5)

15 BARKER, ethan Unattached 10:27.78 2(6)

16 GILBERT, joseph Unattached 10:27.79 2(7)

17 KANGAS, Scott Unattached 10:28.58 2(8)

18 ALGAHNI, marwan Unattached 10:31.76 1(10)

19 ZELEKE, Matthew Unattached 10:33.26 1(11)

20 LEWIS, kevin Unattached 10:37.84 2(9)

21 MAZZUCHI, zach Unattached 10:39.99 2(10)

22 ALFORD, Athen Unattached 10:40.34 2(11)

23 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 10:50.10 2(12)

24 KUBMI, ollie Unattached 10:52.43 2(13)

25 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 11:12.00 2(14)

26 IMAURRI, Rodney Unattached 11:30.92 2(15)

27 WELCH, reese Unattached 11:32.69 2(16)

28 PERSON, kevin Unattached 11:41.85 2(17)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#8 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JONES, Hunter Unattached 9:27.98

2 HOUGH, riley Unattached 9:29.14

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 9:40.33

4 CLAYSON, ben Unattached 9:46.29

5 THOMAS, William Unattached 9:49.55

6 SOULE, bryce Unattached 9:50.16

7 LEITNER, ethan Unattached 9:57.08

8 SMITH, aiden Unattached 10:00.45

9 FITZPATRICK, Jack Unattached 10:16.75

10 ALGAHNI, marwan Unattached 10:31.76

11 ZELEKE, Matthew Unattached 10:33.26

Section 2 of 2

1 LOPARO, stephen Unattached 10:08.78

2 WINTER, Garrett Unattached 10:14.44

3 WHALEN, Kilian Unattached 10:14.87

4 GONZALEZ, andrew Unattached 10:21.44

5 PETTY, braylon Unattached 10:27.30

6 BARKER, ethan Unattached 10:27.78

7 GILBERT, joseph Unattached 10:27.79

8 KANGAS, Scott Unattached 10:28.58

9 LEWIS, kevin Unattached 10:37.84

10 MAZZUCHI, zach Unattached 10:39.99

11 ALFORD, Athen Unattached 10:40.34

12 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 10:50.10

13 KUBMI, ollie Unattached 10:52.43

14 MAGLEY, Josiah Unattached 11:12.00

15 IMAURRI, Rodney Unattached 11:30.92

16 WELCH, reese Unattached 11:32.69

17 PERSON, kevin Unattached 11:41.85

#10 Men's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 15' 0" Eli Nelson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 BATTJES, Camryn Unattached 14' 0"

2 SCHULTZ, noah Unattached 13' 6"

3 STAVROS, Brayden Spirit of Pre 12' 0"

4 MALLOY, logan Unattached 9' 0"

#3 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 59.16 Kaila Jackson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARDNER, ella Unattached 1:01.43 1(1)

2 FINCH, ke-vina Unattached 1:02.20 1(2)

3 CHILTON, Lanise Unattached 1:02.78 1(3)

4 JOHNSON, Caprice Peoples Choice 1:03.51 2(1)

5 BROWN, Saige Unattached 1:05.05 1(4)

6 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Taylor Unattached 1:05.49 1(5)
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#3 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 MUSDYNSKI, Elizabeth Unattached 1:06.01 2(2)

8 GARVEY, jaquelin Unattached 1:07.52 2(3)

9 WEBURG, grace Unattached 1:10.46 2(5)

10 SEIRA, rachel Unattached 1:12.78 3(1)

11 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 1:13.47 3(2)

12 MORROW, josie Unattached 1:13.50 3(3)

13 TRUDEAU, grace Unattached 1:14.16 3(4)

14 RONDY, emmerson Unattached 1:17.07 3(5)

15 KYLEA, riley Unattached 1:22.86 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GARDNER, ella Unattached 1:01.43

2 FINCH, ke-vina Unattached 1:02.20

3 CHILTON, Lanise Unattached 1:02.78

4 BROWN, Saige Unattached 1:05.05

5 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Taylor Unattached 1:05.49

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Caprice Peoples Choice 1:03.51

2 MUSDYNSKI, Elizabeth Unattached 1:06.01

3 GARVEY, jaquelin Unattached 1:07.52

5 WEBURG, grace Unattached 1:10.46

Section 3 of 3

1 SEIRA, rachel Unattached 1:12.78

2 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 1:13.47

3 MORROW, josie Unattached 1:13.50

4 TRUDEAU, grace Unattached 1:14.16

5 RONDY, emmerson Unattached 1:17.07

6 KYLEA, riley Unattached 1:22.86

#5 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, Kylie Unattached 2:24.32 1(1)

2 BICKERED, Lauren Unattached 2:25.09 1(2)

3 PICARD, Karissa Unattached 2:27.15 1(3)

4 DENVER, Jessica Unattached 2:29.15 1(4)

5 SANDOVAL, Kailee Unattached 2:29.92 1(5)

6 HARRAND, Aiden Unattached 2:30.96 1(6)

7 VOLZ, Madison Unattached 2:31.13 1(7)

8 POWES, Reese Unattached 2:31.85 1(8)

9 COYNE, Sarah Unattached 2:31.87 2(1)

10 THOMAS, sophia Unattached 2:32.00 1(9)

11 STAUFFER, Kaitlyn Unattached 2:35.35 2(2)

12 LONGNECKER, mara Unattached 2:36.03 2(3)

13 GIZA, Olivia Unattached 2:39.46 2(4)
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#5 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 KRISPIN, rekakrispa Unattached 2:39.94 2(5)

15 MAIKS, Jalia Unattached 2:40.97 1(10)

16 KACZOR, Naomi Unattached 2:41.01 2(6)

17 ALFALO, jasmine Unattached 2:41.20 2(7)

18 PENNING, marian Unattached 2:41.70 1(11)

19 BOGDANSKI, Grace LABTC 2:47.07 2(8)

20 BERRY, Maria Unattached 2:50.25 2(9)

21 MOORE, genevieve Unattached 2:50.52 2(10)

22 WOOD, keira Unattached 2:52.51 2(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KING, Kylie Unattached 2:24.32

2 BICKERED, Lauren Unattached 2:25.09

3 PICARD, Karissa Unattached 2:27.15

4 DENVER, Jessica Unattached 2:29.15

5 SANDOVAL, Kailee Unattached 2:29.92

6 HARRAND, Aiden Unattached 2:30.96

7 VOLZ, Madison Unattached 2:31.13

8 POWES, Reese Unattached 2:31.85

9 THOMAS, sophia Unattached 2:32.00

10 MAIKS, Jalia Unattached 2:40.97

11 PENNING, marian Unattached 2:41.70

Section 2 of 2

1 COYNE, Sarah Unattached 2:31.87

2 STAUFFER, Kaitlyn Unattached 2:35.35

3 LONGNECKER, mara Unattached 2:36.03

4 GIZA, Olivia Unattached 2:39.46

5 KRISPIN, rekakrispa Unattached 2:39.94

6 KACZOR, Naomi Unattached 2:41.01

7 ALFALO, jasmine Unattached 2:41.20

8 BOGDANSKI, Grace LABTC 2:47.07

9 BERRY, Maria Unattached 2:50.25

10 MOORE, genevieve Unattached 2:50.52

11 WOOD, keira Unattached 2:52.51

#1 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:12.28 Sam Hastie 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PETERS, Lindsey Unattached $$ 5:07.93 1(1)

2 THOMAS, Lola Unattached 5:17.59 1(2)

3 KING, Kylie Unattached 5:24.48 1(3)

4 THOMAS, sophia Unattached 5:26.02 1(4)

5 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 5:30.60 1(5)

7 DITRITH, katie Unattached 5:38.11 1(7)

8 OSTERERG, madison Unattached 5:39.20 1(8)
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#1 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 WEBURG, grace Unattached 5:46.47 1(9)

10 DAVIES, Natalie Unattached 5:47.41 1(10)

11 FERREL, Whitney Unattached 5:50.09 1(11)

12 GIZA, Olivia Unattached 5:52.83 2(1)

13 MORROW, josie Unattached 5:55.39 2(2)

14 SEIRA, rachel Unattached 5:56.91 2(3)

15 KRISPIN, rekakrispa Unattached 5:56.98 1(12)

16 BERRY, Maria Unattached 5:58.33 1(13)

17 ALEXANDER, anna Unattached 5:59.35 2(4)

18 ALFALO, jasmine Unattached 5:59.74 1(14)

19 BOGDANSKI, Grace LABTC 6:06.49 2(5)

20 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 6:06.61 2(6)

21 PENNING, marian Unattached 6:06.69 2(7)

22 ENGIS, saran Unattached 6:10.32 2(8)

23 SCHOPIERAY, kendall Unattached 6:11.17 1(15)

24 KYLEA, riley Unattached 6:31.38 2(9)

25 BROWN, cameron Unattached 6:31.73 2(10)

26 WOOD, keira Unattached 6:42.01 2(11)

27 REISTERER, Abigail Unattached 7:27.23 2(12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PETERS, Lindsey Unattached $$ 5:07.93

2 THOMAS, Lola Unattached 5:17.59

3 KING, Kylie Unattached 5:24.48

4 THOMAS, sophia Unattached 5:26.02

5 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 5:30.60

7 DITRITH, katie Unattached 5:38.11

8 OSTERERG, madison Unattached 5:39.20

9 WEBURG, grace Unattached 5:46.47

10 DAVIES, Natalie Unattached 5:47.41

11 FERREL, Whitney Unattached 5:50.09

12 KRISPIN, rekakrispa Unattached 5:56.98

13 BERRY, Maria Unattached 5:58.33

14 ALFALO, jasmine Unattached 5:59.74

15 SCHOPIERAY, kendall Unattached 6:11.17

Section 2 of 2

1 GIZA, Olivia Unattached 5:52.83

2 MORROW, josie Unattached 5:55.39

3 SEIRA, rachel Unattached 5:56.91

4 ALEXANDER, anna Unattached 5:59.35

5 BOGDANSKI, Grace LABTC 6:06.49

6 LEHNST, liliana Unattached 6:06.61

7 PENNING, marian Unattached 6:06.69

8 ENGIS, saran Unattached 6:10.32
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#1 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 KYLEA, riley Unattached 6:31.38

10 BROWN, cameron Unattached 6:31.73

11 WOOD, keira Unattached 6:42.01

12 REISTERER, Abigail Unattached 7:27.23

#7 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHMIELEWSKI, Allison Unattached 10:55.84

2 THOMAS, Lola Unattached 11:13.53

3 WALL, Chloe EPXL (Elite Performance X 11:15.58

4 KELLEY, Miley Unattached 11:29.53

5 VOGINOV, brianna Unattached 11:37.45

6 THOMAS, sophia Unattached 11:48.68

7 NOONAN, Sinead Unattached 12:14.73

8 POTTER, Sophia Unattached 12:16.57

9 DAVIES, Natalie Unattached 12:40.10

10 ENGIS, saran Unattached 13:16.99

11 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, faye Unattached 13:32.21

12 ALFALO, jasmine Unattached 13:55.91

#9 Women's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 11' 6" Sophia Mettes 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 METTES, sophia Unattached 11' 6"

2 HEUGEL, Sidney Unattached 11' 0"

3 MALLOY, brooke Unattached 9' 0"

4 SPOSITO, Mikala Dexter High School (Up  & 7' 6"
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